
September 13, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date YORK XC SEPT 13

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overall
Place

Finish Position -     1
19

Team - HINSDALE CENTRAL
16:33.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

789     1 16:23.11 16:23.11 0:00.0James Gruber
829     3 16:32.64 32:55.72 0:09.5Cooper Revord
793     4 16:35.28 49:30.93 0:12.1Amin Matariyeh
811     5 16:36.613 1:06:07.54 0:13.5Max Lowe
810     6 16:41.819 1:22:49.35 0:18.7Evan Kurimay
826 (9) 17:13.1(28) 1:40:02.46 0:50.0Nikita Kamenev
825 (11) 17:23.2(39) 1:57:25.67 1:00.1Matthew Ferren
788 More Than  7 17:27.7 2:14:53.38 1:04.6Aaron Doorhy
824 More Than  7 17:32.5 2:32:25.89 1:09.4Quinn Doorhy
794 More Than  7 17:52.1 2:50:17.910 1:29.0Eric Seppanen
809 More Than  7 17:53.1 3:08:11.011 1:30.0Devin Garg
828 More Than  7 18:18.4 3:26:29.412 1:55.3Everett Pain
790 More Than  7 18:31.0 3:45:00.413 2:07.9Ethan Hannah
831 More Than  7 18:49.1 4:03:49.514 2:26.0Alex White
795 More Than  7 19:01.7 4:22:51.215 2:38.6Karan Sudhama
827 More Than  7 19:04.0 4:41:55.216 2:40.9Anand Lyall
796 More Than  7 19:10.6 5:01:05.817 2:47.5Charlie Wittemann
792 More Than  7 19:24.0 5:20:29.818 3:00.9Adam Lacayo
786 More Than  7 19:30.0 5:39:59.819 3:06.9Kevin Zhang
780 More Than  7 20:01.8 6:00:01.620 3:38.7Tyler Gonzalez
791 More Than  7 20:05.9 6:20:07.521 3:42.8Ethan Ho
823 More Than  7 20:16.2 6:40:23.722 3:53.1Patrick Buckley
813 More Than  7 20:22.9 7:00:46.623 3:59.8Giovanni Carlini
787 More Than  7 20:25.6 7:21:12.224 4:02.5Lucas Diguido
779 More Than  7 20:34.5 7:41:46.725 4:11.4Angel Flores
804 More Than  7 21:38.9 8:03:25.626 5:15.8James Melkus
815 More Than  7 21:59.1 8:25:24.727 5:36.0John Goebel
805 More Than  7 22:17.6 8:47:42.328 5:54.5Ian Miller
818 More Than  7 22:19.3 9:10:01.629 5:56.2Kasra Mikali
784 More Than  7 22:39.5 9:32:41.130 6:16.4Isaac Park
821 More Than  7 23:11.2 9:55:52.331 6:48.1Haris Smajkic
803 More Than  7 23:28.8 10:19:21.132 7:05.7Drew Lundgren
806 More Than  7 23:45.5 10:43:06.633 7:22.4Michael Sauer
799 More Than  7 26:41.3 11:09:47.934 10:18.2Sebastian Aziz
822 More Than  7 27:38.1 11:37:26.035 11:15.0Ben Yan
802 More Than  7 29:09.5 12:06:35.536 12:46.4Ethan Lobraco

Finish Position -     2
39

Team - OPRF
16:56.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

875     2 16:31.62 16:31.61 0:00.0Roan Egan
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September 13, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date YORK XC SEPT 13

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overall
Place

Finish Position -     2
39

Team - OPRF
16:56.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

865     7 16:43.09 33:14.62 0:11.4Roger Carstens
873     8 16:47.717 50:02.33 0:16.1Delignon Paul
922    10 17:15.827 1:07:18.14 0:44.2Henry Schacht
912    12 17:26.339 1:24:44.45 0:54.7Benjamin Niewoehner
916 (13) 17:27.2(52) 1:42:11.66 0:55.6Pablo Palmisano
931 (14) 17:33.3(66) 1:59:44.97 1:01.7Reed Uebelhor
935 More Than  7 17:34.8 2:17:19.78 1:03.2Ezekiel Wells
918 More Than  7 17:50.0 2:35:09.79 1:18.4Ruben Pillado
876 More Than  7 17:58.2 2:53:07.910 1:26.6Jack Elza
910 More Than  7 18:01.8 3:11:09.711 1:30.2James Nacke
905 More Than  7 18:08.3 3:29:18.012 1:36.7Ryan Miller
921 More Than  7 18:09.5 3:47:27.513 1:37.9Aleksander Saame
923 More Than  7 18:21.2 4:05:48.714 1:49.6Jonathan Schiff
927 More Than  7 18:24.5 4:24:13.215 1:52.9Reuben Sonnenschein
872 More Than  7 18:34.9 4:42:48.116 2:03.3Jack Debeers
936 More Than  7 18:50.5 5:01:38.617 2:18.9Ryan Wozniak
915 More Than  7 18:55.2 5:20:33.818 2:23.6Peter O'Keefe
896 More Than  7 18:57.0 5:39:30.819 2:25.4Abraham Koransky
881 More Than  7 18:59.8 5:58:30.620 2:28.2Jack Gallery
862 More Than  7 19:02.3 6:17:32.921 2:30.7Maxwell Bennett
933 More Than  7 19:06.4 6:36:39.322 2:34.8Timothy Vietzen
859 More Than  7 19:14.8 6:55:54.123 2:43.2Clayton Baird
858 More Than  7 19:22.7 7:15:16.824 2:51.1Ruben Acevedo
860 More Than  7 19:26.6 7:34:43.425 2:55.0Saul Bazer
937 More Than  7 19:44.9 7:54:28.326 3:13.3Eric Young
869 More Than  7 19:53.3 8:14:21.627 3:21.7Joseph Cote
874 More Than  7 20:23.8 8:34:45.428 3:52.2Joseph Egan
908 More Than  7 20:36.7 8:55:22.129 4:05.1Sebastian Mrotzek
880 More Than  7 20:56.5 9:16:18.630 4:24.9Gregory Fox
907 More Than  7 20:59.6 9:37:18.231 4:28.0Kasper Moorman
899 More Than  7 21:02.4 9:58:20.632 4:30.8Kenneth Lugo
889 More Than  7 21:26.3 10:19:46.933 4:54.7Evan Hauptmann
898 More Than  7 21:32.4 10:41:19.334 5:00.8Daniel Lim
919 More Than  7 21:52.5 11:03:11.835 5:20.9Zander Rauckhorst
863 More Than  7 22:00.0 11:25:11.836 5:28.4Jacob Brookes
879 More Than  7 22:36.9 11:47:48.737 6:05.3Sebastian Fournier
906 More Than  7 23:13.7 12:11:02.438 6:42.1Jack Moore
909 More Than  7 25:50.4 12:36:52.839 9:18.8Kaspian Murray
892 More Than  7 25:56.1 13:02:48.940 9:24.5Emmett Kelly
890 More Than  7 26:08.6 13:28:57.541 9:37.0Nicholas Hinojosa
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September 13, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date YORK XC SEPT 13

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overall
Place

Finish Position -     3
85

Team - YORK
18:13.2Average Time:Team Score (places):

744    15 17:35.015 17:35.01 0:00.0Michael McEvoy
728    16 18:11.731 35:46.72 0:36.7John Aidan Hall
735    17 18:19.848 54:06.53 0:44.8Wyatt Kennedy
772    18 18:21.066 1:12:27.54 0:46.0Walker Verwoerdt
742    19 18:38.585 1:31:06.05 1:03.5Colin McCarty
769 (20) 18:38.7(105) 1:49:44.76 1:03.7Owen Teague
762 (21) 18:44.3(126) 2:08:29.07 1:09.3Avinash Shah
770 More Than  7 19:28.0 2:27:57.08 1:53.0Brandon Tzou
743 More Than  7 19:47.2 2:47:44.29 2:12.2Jack McComb
741 More Than  7 19:50.4 3:07:34.610 2:15.4Elias Lucier
748 More Than  7 20:01.5 3:27:36.111 2:26.5Ian Mikhail
712 More Than  7 20:02.8 3:47:38.912 2:27.8Sam Braafhart
725 More Than  7 20:16.9 4:07:55.813 2:41.9Brandon Felix
745 More Than  7 20:37.6 4:28:33.414 3:02.6Patrick McGrail
713 More Than  7 20:46.9 4:49:20.315 3:11.9Conor Bradford
708 More Than  7 21:31.3 5:10:51.616 3:56.3Daniel Bianchi
730 More Than  7 21:32.9 5:32:24.517 3:57.9Musa Haswarey
720 More Than  7 21:34.7 5:53:59.218 3:59.7Nick Cifelli
773 More Than  7 21:38.7 6:15:37.919 4:03.7Ryan Welz
703 More Than  7 21:50.9 6:37:28.820 4:15.9Matthew Ahern
710 More Than  7 22:29.0 6:59:57.821 4:54.0Jack Borchardt
774 More Than  7 22:42.4 7:22:40.222 5:07.4Ryan Wiechman
731 More Than  7 23:14.6 7:45:54.823 5:39.6Matthew Heinberg
727 More Than  7 23:41.5 8:09:36.324 6:06.5Danny Grant
758 More Than  7 25:43.6 8:35:19.925 8:08.6Gavin Schaer
739 More Than  7 33:58.5 9:09:18.426 16:23.5Thomas Krupa
706 More Than  7 35:17.2 9:44:35.627 17:42.2Elijah Badeaux
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